EVENT

DATE
February 19, 2014

February 20, 2014

February 21, 2014

February 22, 2014

PSL

START

8:00
8:30
10:30
11:00
18:00

8:00
8:30
10:30
11:00
13:00
13:30
18:00

8:00
8:30
10:30
11:00
13:00
13:30
18:00

8:30

9:00

9:15

11:00
12:30
13:00
13:15
15:05
15:12
15:16
17:15
17:45

END

8:30
10:30
11:00
13:00
18:30

8:30
10:30
11:00
13:00
13:30
15:30
18:30

8:30
10:30
11:00
13:00
13:30
15:30
18:45

9:00
9:15
11:00
12:15
13:00
13:15
15:05
15:12
15:16
15:20
21:00
21:30

DURATION

0:30
2:00
0:30
2:00
0:30

0:30
2:00
0:30
2:00
0:30
2:00
0:30

0:30
2:00
0:30
2:00
0:30
2:00
0:45

0:30
0:15
1:45
1:15
0:30
0:15
1:50
0:07
0:04
0:04
3:45
3:45

L/M

L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M

L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M

L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M

L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M
L&M

- -

TYPE

Training
Training
Training
Training
TCM

Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
TCM

Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
TCM

Quali

Quali

Quali

Quali
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony

ACTIVITY

Course Setting

Training Session #1

Course Setting

Training Session #2

Team Captains Meeting L&M

Course Setting

Training Session #1

Course Setting

Training Session #2

Course Setting

Training Session #3

PAR Team Captains Meeting

Course Setting

Training Session #1

Course Setting

Training Session #2

Course Setting

Training Session #3

Parallel Slalom Team Captains Meeting Draw

Inspection Ladies and Men

Course Preparation and Forerunners
Qualification & Elimination 32 Ladies & 32 Men
Course Preparation

Ladies' and Men Finalist PSL Inspection
Course Preparation and Forerunners
Ladies' and Men's PSL- Final

Finish Area Flower Preparation

Ladies' PSL Flower Ceremony

Men's PSL Flower Ceremony

Ladies' PSL awarded the same day
Men's PSL awarded the same day2

SB

LOCATION

Training Slope (thd)
Training Slope (tbd)
Training Slope (tbd)
Training Slope (tbd)
Race Office

Training Slope (tbd)
Training Slope (tbd)
Training Slope (tbd)
Training Slope (tbd)
Training Slope (thd)
Training Slope (tbd)
Race Office

Training Slope (tbd)
Training Slope (thd)
Training Slope (tbd)
Training Slope (tbd)
Training Slope (tbd)
Training Slope (tbd)
Race Office

PSX
PSX
PSX
PSX
PSX
PSX
PSX
PSX
PSX
PSX
MedalsPlaza
MedalsPlaza



