ATE	START	END	DURATION	L/M	TYPE	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
February 19, 2014							
	8:00	8:30	0:30	L & M	Training	Course Setting	Training Slope (tbo
	8:30	10:30	2:00	L & M	Training	Training Session #1	Training Slope (tbo
	10:30	11:00	0:30	L & M	Training	Course Setting	Training Slope (tbo
	11:00	13:00	2:00	L & M	Training	Training Session #2	Training Slope (tbo
	18:00	18:30	0:30	L & M	TCM	Team Captains Meeting L&M	Race Office
February 20, 2014							
	8:00	8:30	0:30	L & M	Training	Course Setting	Training Slope (tbo
	8:30	10:30	2:00	L & M	Training	Training Session #1	Training Slope (tbo
	10:30	11:00	0:30	L & M	Training	Course Setting	Training Slope (tbo
	11:00	13:00	2:00	L & M	Training	Training Session #2	Training Slope (tb
	13:00	13:30	0:30	L & M	Training	Course Setting	Training Slope (tbe
	13:30	15:30	2:00	L & M	Training	Training Session #3	Training Slope (tbe
	18:00	18:30	0:30	L & M	TCM	PAR Team Captains Meeting	Race Office
February 21, 2014							
	8:00	8:30	0:30	L & M	Training	Course Setting	Training Slope (tb
	8:30	10:30	2:00	L & M	Training	Training Session #1	Training Slope (tb
	10:30	11:00	0:30	L & M	Training	Course Setting	Training Slope (tb
	11:00	13:00	2:00	L & M	Training	Training Session #2	Training Slope (tb
	13:00	13:30	0:30	L & M	Training	Course Setting	Training Slope (tb
	13:30	15:30	2:00	L & M	Training	Training Session #3	Training Slope (tb
	18:00	18:45	0:45	L & M	TCM	Parallel Slalom Team Captains Meeting Draw	Race Office
February 22, 2014							
	8:30	9:00	0:30	L & M	Quali	Inspection Ladies and Men	PSX
	9:00	9:15	0:15	L & M	Quali	Course Preparation and Forerunners	PSX
	9:15	11:00	1:45	L & M	Quali	Qualification & Elimination 32 Ladies & 32 Men	PSX
	11:00	12:15	1:15	L & M	Quali	Course Preparation	PSX
	12:30	13:00	0:30	L & M	Competition	Ladies' and Men Finalist PSL Inspection	PSX
	13:00	13:15	0:15	L & M	Competition	Course Preparation and Forerunners	PSX
	13:15	15:05	1:50	L & M	Competition	Ladies' and Men's PSL- Final	PSX
	15:05	15:12	0:07	L & M	Competition	Finish Area Flower Preparation	PSX
	15:12	15:16	0:04	L	Competition	Ladies' PSL Flower Ceremony	PSX
	15:16	15:20	0:04	M	Competition	Men's PSL Flower Ceremony	PSX
	17:15	21:00	3:45	L	Victory Ceremony	Ladies' PSL awarded the same day	MedalsPlaza
	17:45	21:30	3:45	М	Victory Ceremony	Men's PSL awarded the same day2	MedalsPlaza